
Date Time Venue Activity

April 2024

Thur  25 Apr 8.30pm
Metropole Hotel  

Llandrindod Wells
Great Rail Journeys Concert

Sat 27 Apr 7.30pm Pavilion Llandrindod Wells
Concert with Reading MVC 

supporting The Bracken Trust

May 2024

Fri 17 May 7.30pm Amesbury Abbey
Joint Concert with Salisbury 

Plain  Military Wives Choir

Sat 18 May 7.00pm
St Andrew's Church 

Chippenham

Joint Concert                            

with Chippenham MVC

Sat 25 May TBA Presteigne Wedding

June 2024

Sat 15 June 1.00pm St Isan's Church Cardiff Wedding

Thur  20 June 8.30pm
Metropole Hotel 

Llandrindod Wells
Great Rail Journeys Concert

July 2024

Sat 20 July TBA
St Mary's Church                   

Tenbury Wells
Wedding

August 2024

Sat 3 Aug 1.00pm Eglwys Oen Duw, Beulah. Wedding

Sun 25 Aug 8.30pm
Metropole Hotel 

Llandrindod Wells
Great Rail Journeys Concert

Fri 30 Aug TBA St James's Church Wigmore Concert

September 2024

Sun 22 Sept TBA Plough Chapel Brecon Concert

October 2024

Thur 17 Oct 8.30pm
Metropole Hotel 

Llandrindod Wells
Great Rail Journeys Concert

Sat 19 Oct 7.30pm Dolfor Community Hall Concert

Choir Programme for 2024




